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量 大 量小標章価差

119.4 93.7 5.05 
26.8 26且 0.08
117.1111.7 3.85 
208.0 201.0 4.95 
129.5 58.5 14.69 
114.8 85.6 9.46 
114.4 69.9 24.13 
86.7 49.8 5.88 

622.0 547.0 37.82 
324.0 282.0 14.59 
286.0 263.0 16.26 
55.5 23.6 9.81 
63.6 63.6 
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2.51 
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1.91 
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14.49 
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96.9 
69.8 
113.6 
57.4 
62.4 
72.7 
64.2 

82.2 

98.0 
164.7 
55.9 
39.0 
85.2 
羽1

94.8 
59.5 
104.1 
112.3 
82.7 
40.7 
42.0 
35.5 
68.0 
20.5 
28.2 
48.6 
81.4 

回1

122.7 
1釦 4
1関A
83.5 
149.9 
鈎 1
飼A
182目O
86.0 
85.9 
67.7 

113.1 
135.8 
223.0 
89.2 
109.4 
90.1 
147.1 
57.4 
75.1 
197.0 
84.2 

1∞3 
192.5 
19.2 
106.2 
195.5 
82.7 

82.2 

114.4 
25.3 
130.6 
165.1 
10由B
158.2 
60.8 
89.6 
64.0 
27.1 
32.6 
53.6 

123.6 
116.6 
104.1 
112.3 
82.7 
47.9 
79.2 
56.6 
68.0 
46.2 
28.8 
48.6 
81.4 

111.3 
164.7 
1伺 4
70.2 
85.2 
58.1 

資料舗{各地点制操集結果)

1∞.3 
176.8 
71.3 
由1.4
195.5 
81.2 

関 1

97.6 
64.5 
98.8 
79.8 

148.6 
58.1 
62.9 
89.9 
76.4 
56.5 
49.2 

104.7 
134.0 
159.8 
72.8 
103.1 
82.8 
127.0 
57.4 
71.1 
132.1 
84.2 

82.2 

104.4 
25.3 
124.2 
88.4 
104.6 
137.4 

ω'.8 
74.4 
64.口
27.1 
28.6 
53.6 

107.2 
75.9 
104.1 
112.3 
82.7 
43.7 
67.4 
44.2 
68.0 
35.7 
28.5 
48.6 
81.4 

105.4 
164.7 
75.0 
47.1 
85目2
58.1 

主盟
106.5 
26.8 
114.4 
204.5 
83.6 
1∞.0 
86.8 
68.4 
587.3 
306.0 
274.5 
32.4 
63.6 

4.44 
10.28 
6.25 
2.40 
4.59 

34.5 

n
u
a
U
白
醤
時
・

awa-e

卯
創
刊
内
紛
他
市

ω

34.5 

a-
噌

，

内

a
a
U
白・

aue

M
w
m
m
H明
幻

ω

34.5 

a
-
a
B
内

U

角。
z
a
a
u

a
o
s
e
a
s
内

4
内

a
a
w

n-u

、，白
g
a
-
-
a
a
o

幻
切

2
2
2
1
2
M
5
4
日
間
関

1
ω
一
げ
駒
市

2
3
1

組
斗
晶

n
t
U
 

1
i
 

『

監

切

1
2
2
印

惚

3
初

3
7
2
筒

1
8
2
切
関

1
1
1
8
切
切

1
ロ
2
1
1
U
切
叩

「
邑
“
1
2
2
W
U
3
M
3
7
2
叩

1
8
2
節
目

1
1
1
8
m
ω
1
m
2
1
1
n
ω
叩

1
n
u同

1
1
5
ω
m
1
3
M
2
2
1
7
1
1
4
1
∞
特
2
3
8
6
4
4
1
4
n
1
引

1
2
6
6
1
2
n
1
剖

1
2
お
お
切

2
2
2
1
2
M
5
4
日間

ω
1
並
行
関
世
間

2
3
1

覇
料
一
3

6

3

8

1

3

1

9

1

4

7

2

t

M

7

-

5

F
H
U
岨

a
Z

得

4

内

d

a

・4
1

百
個

水深録.方2量(諏
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(m) 具)

1 20.2 押曳網(.船) ワカサギ
アユ
オイカワ
ハス(文)
ハス(小)
ウグイ
ピワヒガイ
スゴモロコ
コイ
ニゴロブナ
ゲンゴロウブナ
ブルーギル
ウツセミカジカ
子ナガエピ
スジエピ

2 30.4 沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
ハス
ウグイ
ピワヒガイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
ニゴロブナ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ヌマテテブ
ウツセミカジカ
テナガヱピ
スジヱピ

3 40.5沖曳網{傭自白} ワカサギ
ハス(大)
ハス(小)
デメモロコ
オオクチパス
イサザ
テナガヱピ
スジエピ

50.7沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ピワマス
ハス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
デメモロコ
オオヲテパス
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

60.5 沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
ピワマス
ハス(大)
ハス(小)
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
デメモロョ
ニゴロブナ
オオヲチパス
スジエピ

70.7 沖曳網(傭船) ピワマス
ハス(大)
ハス(小)
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ニゴロブナ
スジエピ

7 ω.3沖曳網{傭船} ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

92.6 沖曳網{傭船}ハス
スジエビ

9 81.7 沖曳鍋〔傭船) スジエピ
10 70.5 沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ

ハス
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
スゴ毛ロコ
ニゴロブナ
ゲンゴロウブナ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

16.1 l中曳網(傭船) ヨシノボリ
スジエピ

29.1 l中曳網(健船) ワカサギ
ハス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
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61.4 
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113.5 
84.1 
70.0 
87.3 
40.4 
珂.8
35.1 
284.5 
43.7 
25.7 

種名

テチ芳王E
スジヱピ

19.7沖曳網(傭船} ワカサギ
ハス(大)
ハス(小)
ウグイ
ピワヒガイ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
オオクチパス
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

14 18.9 i中曳網{傭船) コイ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
スジヱピ

1 20.3沖曳網{傭船)アユ{文)
アユ{小)
ハス
ウグイ
デメモロコ
ブルーギル
テナガヱピ
スジヱピ

2 31.3沖曳網(舗鉛) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
ブルーギル
テナガエピ
スジヱピ

41.3沖曳網{傭船} ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
ヂメモロコ
ニゴロブナ
オオクチパス
ヨシノボリ
子ナガヱピ
スジエピ

50.1沖曳網{傭船} ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
デメ毛ロコ(大)
ヂメモロコ(小)
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
予ナガエピ
スジエピ

62.3沖曳網(傭船} ワカサギ
アユ
ピワマス
ハス
ウグイ
ゼゼラ
デメ毛ロコ
ユゴロヲナ
オオヲテパス
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジヱピ

6 ω.0沖曳網{傭鉛) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス{大)
ハス{小}
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
デメモロコ
エゴロブナ
ギンブナ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジヱピ

1 81.3沖曳網(舗鉛} ワカサギ
アュ
ピワマス
ハス{大}
ハス(小}
ウグイ
カマツカ
デメモロコ
ニゴロブナ
ギンブナ
ブルーギル

水深探集方法(漁
(m) 皇)

S旬、

13 

録集日

'02111/29 

採集地点

彦覆市再

近江八幡市j押 '02/11/28 
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ツ否百五
スジエピ

92.9沖曳網(自由鉛) アユ
ハス
ウグイ
ニゴロブナ
スジヱど

83.8沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス(大}
ハス{小}
ウグイ
ホン毛ロコ
カマツカ
スゴ毛ロコ
コイ
二ゴロブナ
ギンブナ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジヱピ

10 71.0沖曳網{舗鉛} ワカサギ
アユ
ハス(;;.)
ハス(小)
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
デメモロコ
ニゴイ
ニゴロブナ
ゲンゴロウブナ
ギンブナ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

21.1 沖曳網(鏑船) ワカサギ
アユ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
ニゴイ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

12 44.7沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
エゴイ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
スジエピ

20.0沖曳網{傭船}アユ(文)
アユ(小)
ハス
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ヌマチチブ
テナガヱピ
スジヱピ

14 30.6沖曳網{健船} ワカサギ
アユ{大}
アユ{小}
ハス
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
ヂメ毛ロコ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
テナガエピ
スジヱピ

15 40.0沖曳網(傭雌) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ゼゼラ
デメモロコ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

16 52.4沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
ピワヒガイ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ

墨墨塾塾
鐸集地点 鐸.日 S旬、.

8 

11 

明 /01/17

'口3/01/18

明 /01/18

'03/01/18 

'03/01/18 安暴川町沖

13 '03/01114 事覆市'"
~高島町沖

'03/01114 

'03/01/14 

'03/01/14 
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水深採集方法{漁
樋名(m) 異)

チメモロョ
コイ
ニゴロブナ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

17 59.5 沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
ピワマス
ハス
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
デメモロコ
ニゴロヲナ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

18 76.5沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
ハス{大}
ハス{小)
ウグイ
ホンモロョ
カマツカ
コイ
ニゴロブナ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

19 61.4 沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
ハス
ウグイ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
ニゴイ
=ゴロブナ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
子ナガエピ
スジエピ

初 48.0 ;中島網(傭船} ヲカザギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

21 39.0沖曳網(傭船)アユ
ゼゼラ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
テナガZピ
スジエピ

16.1 沖~"{傭船)アユ{大)
アユ(小)
ゼゼラ
デメモロョ
ウツセミカジカ
予ナガエピ
スジヱピ

11.8沖曳副理(傭船) アユ
ヨシノボリ
ヌマチチブ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

24 38.4沖曳網{傭船)アユ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
ヌマチチブ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

25 48.6滞曳網(傭船)ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ(大)
スゴモロコ(小)
デメモロコ{文)
デメモロコ(小)
ユゴイ
こゴロブナ
ギンブナ
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
スジヱピ

26 63.1 沖曳鍋(偏船) ワカサギ

22 

採集日

'03/01/14 

'03/01114 

'03/01/14 

'03/01/14 

'03/01/14 

明 /01/14

録集地点

23 竃iI7¥曹市J1II・03/0ν16
-志賀町沖

百3/01116

'03/01/16 

'03/01/16 



資料編(各地点別採集鎗泉)
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羽名

アユぼγ
アユ{小)
ハス
ウグイ
ゼゼラ
デメモロコ
ニゴロブナ
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
テナガヱピ
スジヱピ

13.7沖曳網{傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス(大}
ハス(小)
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
ニゴロブナ
オオクチパス
ヨシノボリ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

&4.0沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
アュ
ハス
ウグイ
ホンモロコ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロョ
ヂメモロコ
ニゴイ
ニゴロヲナ
ヨシノボリ
イサザ
ウツセミカジカ
スジエピ

29 49.2沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
アユ
ハス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
スゴモロコ
デメモロョ
ニゴロブナ
ヨシノボリ
予ナガエピ
スジヱピ

33.5沖曳網(傭船) ワカサギ
アュ
スゴモロコ
デメモロコ
ブルーギル
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
スジエピ

32.7沖曳縞(傭船)アユ(夫}
アユ(小)
パス
ウグイ
カマツカ
ゼゼラ
ニゴイ
ヨシノボリ
テナガエピ
スジヱピ

27 

28 

30 

援集日

'03/01/16 

'03/01/16 

'03/01/16 

'03/01116 

採集地点

55.1 
32.0 
鈎.4
218.5 
94.1 
42.1 
177.5 
21.2 
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喧2.3・3.7
ω.4 
218.5 
94.1 ・2.1
222.3 
24.8 

31 百3/01/16




